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Hershey Cookie Layer Crunch Carmel 20/box $14.54/1.09
Hershey Cookie Layer Crunch Carmel King 20/box  $25.40/1.79
Kit Kat White King Size 24/box $30.55/1.79
Red Fish 8 oz peg $1.40/2.39
Snicker Hazel Nut  24/box . $17.43/1.09
Snicker Hazel Nut Share Size 24/box $30.55/1.79
Sour Patch Kids 8 oz. peg $1.65/2.19
Sour Patch Watermelon 5 oz peg $1.06/1.49
Sour Patch Watermelon 8 oz peg $1.65/2.19

#614440 Air Fresh Tree Pure Steel A ”'J $.92/1.59
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#711045 Imodium AD Caplet 6 ct $4.11/.99 A-D &5
#801378 Take 2 Excedrin 6/box $8.75/2.29
sym
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#402212 Belvita Peanut Butter 8/box @ ) $5.75/1.19
#804006 Gardettos Italian Cheese Blend 5.5 0z [ 4 &y $1.61/2.59
#804111 Gardettos Reduced Fat Original 5.5 oz $1.61/2.59
#401870 Goodness Knows Blueberry Cashew 12/box $14.68/1.79
#404888 Goodness Knows Mixed Berry 12/box $14.68/1.79
#403434 Goodness Knows Strawberry 12/box $14.68/1.79
#305008 Oreo King Size 10/box $11.88/1.79

llobaccol/ACGigarettes
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#111256
#111877
#102567
#102123
#102444
#102688

W O Foil Blue Raspberry 2/99c¢ 30/2 packs
Pall Mall Classic Menthol King

Pall Mall Classic Menthol 100 " 4

Camel Royal 85 Box Turkish Blend S Turkish
Camel Gold 85 Box Turkish Blend ) ) Blends
Camel Silver 85 Box Turkish Blend

Camel Jade Silver 85 Box Turkish Blend




YVYPYPPQVQVYYOY)®)

#302745
#407900
#608653
#319392
#321117
#405100
#304125
#312108
#315796
#304428

, s}’;?

S . #307215
pao ) #307222
7 #307231

fleeses

PEANUT BUTTER
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Bubble Gum Cigars

Juicy Fruit Starburst Cherry

Pickles Sweet Whole

Twix Peanut Butter

Twix Peanut Butter King Size

Special K Bar Red Berries

Bubble Tape Triple Treat

Halls Sugar Free Mountain Menthol Bag
Triscuit Wafer 9oz

Halls Plus Cherry Stick

Reese Egg
Reese Egg King Size
Cadbury Egg




